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Merger of the Autonomous Bodies


2157:  DR MALLU RAVI:

Will the Minister of CULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has any plans to merge the autonomous bodies under its jurisdiction within the Ministry of Culture; and

(b) if so, the details of the specific autonomous bodies that are identified for merging, along with the goals of this initiative, expected benefits or improvements in operational efficiency and any proposed timeline or framework for its implementation?


ANSWER

MINISTER OF CULTURE AND TOURISM
(SHRI GAJENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT)

(a): No, Sir.

(b): Does not arise.

